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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:44,94 Amaury Leveaux FRA 13.12.2008 Rijeka
Europarekord 00:44,94 Amaury Leveaux FRA 13.12.2008 Rijeka
Deutscher Rekord 00:45,91 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC  r.V. von 187925.10.2009 Aachen

Junioren Wertung
1. Josha Salchow 1999 Potsdamer SV 0.7600:49,10 (A)

Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeister
00:23,40 00:49,10

2. Peter Varjasi 2000 SG Mittelfranken 0.6900:49,67 (B)
00:24,04 00:49,67

3. Marius Zobel 1999 SC Magdeburg 0.7100:50,44 (C)
00:24,36 00:50,44

4. Tom Reuther 1999 W98 Hannover 0.6400:50,80 (C)
00:24,31 00:50,80

5. Timo Jahn 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6400:51,18 (2)
00:24,51 00:51,18

6. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg 0.6600:51,25
00:24,73 00:51,25

7. Andreas Rein 1999 SG Mittelfranken 0.6900:51,43
00:24,72 00:51,43

8. Kai Lehmann 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.6600:51,51
00:24,56 00:51,51

9. Fleming Redemann 2000 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 0.6200:52,26
00:25,28 00:52,26

Offene Wertung
1. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 0.6700:48,68 (A)

00:23,71 00:48,68

2. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner TSC 0.7200:49,00 (A)
00:23,96 00:49,00

3. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 Potsdamer SV 0.6700:49,04 (A)
00:23,54 00:49,04

4. Josha Salchow 1999 Potsdamer SV 0.7600:49,10 (A)
00:23,40 00:49,10

5. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 0.6700:49,12 (A)
00:23,21 00:49,12

6. Max Mral 1993 SG Dortmund 0.6700:49,22 (A)
00:23,68 00:49,22

7. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 0.6300:49,55 (A)
00:23,80 00:49,55

8. Alexander Litke 1998 Berliner TSC 0.6700:49,60 (A)
00:23,73 00:49,60

9. Peter Varjasi 2000 SG Mittelfranken 0.6900:49,67 (B)
00:24,04 00:49,67

10. Max Nowosad 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 0.6600:49,73 (B)
00:24,14 00:49,73

11. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 SSG Saar Max Ritter 0.6500:49,87 (B)
00:24,07 00:49,87

12. Philipp Wolf 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 0.7300:50,20 (B)
00:24,20 00:50,20

13. Marek Ulrich 1997 SV Halle / Saale 0.7500:50,23 (B)
00:24,38 00:50,23

14. Mateus Naves Brigido 1996 Aachener SV 06 0.5900:50,30 (B)
00:24,31 00:50,30

15. Jakob Markowski 1992 SV Würzburg 05 0.6900:50,39 (B)
00:24,43 00:50,39

16. Maximilian Oswald 1994 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7200:50,42 (B)
00:23,99 00:50,42

17. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 0.6900:50,43 (C)
00:23,83 00:50,43
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:44,94 Amaury Leveaux FRA 13.12.2008 Rijeka
Europarekord 00:44,94 Amaury Leveaux FRA 13.12.2008 Rijeka
Deutscher Rekord 00:45,91 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC  r.V. von 187925.10.2009 Aachen

Offene Wertung
18. Marius Zobel 1999 SC Magdeburg 0.7100:50,44 (C)

00:24,36 00:50,44

19. Moritz Fath 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 0.6500:50,48 (C)
00:24,38 00:50,48

20. Dominik Kopyto 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0.6500:50,65 (C)
00:23,43 00:50,65

21. Noah Bez 1998 TSV Bad Saulgau 0.6400:50,68 (C)
00:24,21 00:50,68

22. Tom Reuther 1999 W98 Hannover 0.6400:50,80 (C)
00:24,31 00:50,80

23. Christian Ertel 1990 Berliner TSC 0.6500:50,86 (C)
00:24,48 00:50,86

24. Oliver Zeidler 1996 SG Stadtwerke München 0.7300:51,04 (C)
00:24,55 00:51,04

25. Manuel Heimpel 1996 1.SC Ravensburg 0.6400:51,18 (1)
00:24,03 00:51,18

25. Timo Jahn 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6400:51,18 (2)
00:24,51 00:51,18

27. Fjordor Weis 1993 SGS Hannover 0.7200:51,19 (3)
00:24,68 00:51,19

28. Adrian Gabriel Balser 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7100:51,22 (4)
00:24,72 00:51,22

29. Björn Kroniger 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6600:51,24 (5)
00:24,63 00:51,24

30. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 SG HT16 Hamburg 0.6600:51,25
00:24,73 00:51,25

31. Andreas Rein 1999 SG Mittelfranken 0.6900:51,43
00:24,72 00:51,43

32. Marcus Siems 1989 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 0.7400:51,44
00:24,27 00:51,44

33. Kai Lehmann 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.6600:51,51
00:24,56 00:51,51

34. Kristian Elfers 1997 Bremischer SV 0.7300:51,64
00:24,82 00:51,64

35. Marco Färber-Gonzalez 1998 SG Regio Freiburg 0.6500:51,67
00:24,53 00:51,67

36. Lukas Kraft 1998 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.7100:51,70
00:24,80 00:51,70

37. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 0.7300:51,79
00:24,68 00:51,79

38. Tobias Zajusch 1994 SG Neukölln Berlin 0.6400:51,88
00:25,10 00:51,88

39. Fleming Redemann 2000 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 0.6200:52,26
00:25,28 00:52,26

40. Nikolas Häfner 1996 SG Bamberg 0.7100:52,41
00:24,73 00:52,41

41. Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7100:54,54
00:25,57 00:54,54

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lars Illing 1997 SG Bayer
Jonathan Berneburg 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter
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